
STEERING COMMITTEE OF THE ICHO 
constituted on July 19, 2008 

 
Elected members: 
 
Representatives of Europe: 

Vadim Eremin (Russia); e-mail: vadim@educ.chem.msu.ru
Wolfgang Hampe (Germany); e-mail: hampe@t-online.de
Wesley Browne(Ireland); e-mail: w.r.browne@rug.nl 

 
Representative of the Americas 

John Kiappes (USA); e-mail: jlkiappes@gmail.com
 
Representatives of Asia and the Pacific Rim: 

Mark Ellison (Australia); e-mail: u3903111@anu.edu.au 
Duckhwan Lee (Korea); e-mail: duckhwan@sogang.ac.kr 

 

Non-elected members: 
 
Representatives of the organizers: 

Gabor Magyarfalvi (Hungary); e-mail: gmagyarf@chem.elte.hu 
Peter Wothers (United Kingdom); e-mail: pdw12@cam.ac.uk
Tadashi Watanabe (Japan); e-mail: watanabe@iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp  

Jale Hacaloglu (Turkey); e-mail: jale@metu.edu.tr 
 

Coopted members: 
Manfred Kerschbaumer (Austria); e-mail: mkersch@gmx.net
Juan-Antonio Renuncio (Spain); e-mail: renuncio@quim.ucm.es 
Anton Sirota (Slovakia); e-mail: anton.sirota@stuba.sk
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